SCHEDULE - BRUINS

spring 2024 - Spring 2024 / UNDER 6 (LEARN TO PLAY) - BORN IN 2018-2019-2020-2021

Date

Apr 21, 24
May 05, 24
May 12, 24
May 19, 24
May 26, 24
Jun 02, 24
Jun 08, 24
Jun 09, 24
Jun 16, 24
Jun 23, 24

S

Home
CANADIENS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS

S

Visitor
BRUINS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
LEAFS
KNIGHTS
CANADIENS

Time
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am

Location

Oakwood
Oakwood
Oakwood
Lindsay Rec Centre Pad 1
Lindsay Rec Centre Pad 1
Lindsay Rec Centre Pad 1
Lindsay Rec Centre Pad 1
Lindsay Rec Centre Pad 1
Lindsay Rec Centre Pad 1

Lindsay Rec Centre Pad 1



